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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 1067 1021

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students =~ No. of students  No.

programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
PG[2Years 531 840 1371 1370 0 1 0 618 0 0 0 618
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of student

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stui
year placed

(2014-15) 990 727 (2015-16) 576 82 220000 (TWO LAKH TWENTY 37

THOUSAND ONLY)
(2015-16) 963 560 (2016-17) 467 88 300000 (THREE LAKH ONLY) 56

(2016-17) 1021 690 (2017-18) 579 295 300000 (THREE LAKH ONLY) 60

Ph.D Student Details
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 30
Part Time 0

Total Students

170

0

2016-17

2015-16

25

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR
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2034 (TWO THOUSAND AND THIRT
Y FOUR ONLY)

8969317 (EIGHTY NINE LAKH SIXTY
NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRE
D SEVENTEEN ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

66881265 (SIX CRORE SIXTY EIGHT
LAKH EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND TW
O HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE ONLY)

128725129 (TWELVE CRORE EIGHT
Y SEVEN LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOU
SAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY NIN
E ONLY)

306177203 (THIRTY CRORE SIXTY O
NE LAKH SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSA
ND TWO HUNDRED THREE ONLY)

1672401 (SIXTEEN LAKH SEVENTY T
WO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
ONE ONLY)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

402870 (FOUR LAKH TWO THOUSA
ND EIGHT HUNDRED AND SEVENT
Y ONLY)

14259852 (ONE CRORE FORTY TW
O LAKH FIFTY NINE THOUSAND EIG
HT HUNDRED FIFTY TWO ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

16710951 (ONE CRORE SIXTY SEVE
N LAKH TEN THOUSAND NINE HU
NDRED FIFTY ONE ONLY)

114298553 (ELEVEN CRORE FORTY
TWO LAKH NINETY EIGHT THOUSA
ND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE O
NLY)

93660839 (NINE CRORE THIRTY SIX
LAKH SIXTY THOUSAND EIGHT HU
NDRED THIRTY NINE ONLY)

2342553 (TWENTY THREE LAKH FO
RTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDR
ED FIFTY THREE ONLY)

2015-16

Utilised Amou

4034216 (FORTY LAKH T
R THOUSAND TWO HUM
SIXTEEN ONLY)

1436009 (FOURTEEN LA
SIX THOUSAND NINE Ol

0 (ZERO)

32969738 (THREE CROR
NINE LAKH SIXTY NINE "
SEVEN HUNDRED THIRT
NLY )

92863026 (NINE CRORE
GHT LAKH SIXTY THREE
D TWENTY SIX ONLY)

39599651 (THREE CROR
VE LAKH NINETY NINE T
SIXHUNDRED FIFTY ON

2545980 (TWENTY FIVE

Y FIVE THOUSAND NINE
EIGHTY ONLY)

217
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Calendar year 2017 2016
No. of Patents Published 0 2
No. of Patents Granted 0 1

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored 28 28 24
Projects

Total no. of Funding 6 7 6
Agencies

Total Amount Received 26865411 21455432 22365514

(Amount in Rupees)

2015

Amount Received in Words  Two Crore Sixty Eight Lakh Sixty Five Thousand F Two Crore Fourteen Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Four ~ Two Crore Twenty Three Lakh Sixty Five T
our Hundred Eleven Rupees Hundred Thirty Two Rupees ve Hundred Fourteen Rupees

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2015-16

0

Zero

2015-16

0

Zero

Yes, more than 60% of t
buildings

Yes

Not available
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1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name

SANGHAMITRA PAL

RAJAT PANDIT

JAYANTA SEN

CHANDRALEKHA

GHOSH

BASAB CHAUDHURI

SUBIR BISWAS

RANJAN DAS

ASHOKE MONDAL

DEBABRATA

MUKHOPADHYAY

SUBHAMITA
CHAUDHURI

GOPA PRAMANIK

SIBANI SEN

ANIRBAN SAHA

RAMANUJ GANGULY

SAMIR KUMAR SAHA

ANG RINZING
SHERPA

UTTAM KUMAR
DUTTA

KRISHNENDU
BASULI

SIPRA MUKHERJEE

Age

49

41

41

42

56

43

49

39

43

49

51

45

38

46

42

44

61

37

52

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
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Quialification

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience

(In Months)

112

204

156

179

349

216

248

113

204

241

156

154

140

256

192

108

435

121

261

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

17-03-
2009

01-04-
2009

04-02-
2009

03-02-
2009

08-09-
2015

07-04-
2009

27-10-
2009

23-03-
2009

01-12-
2009

06-04-
2009

06-03-
2009

19-01-
2009

10-02-
2009

11-09-
2009

09-03-
2009

01-08-
2009

01-04-
2009

27-08-
2009

25-02-
2009

Leaving
Date

31-10-
2018

477
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20 SUTAPA CHATTERJEE 53 Professor Female
SARKAR

21 SUSHANTA KUMAR 48 Associate Professor Male
MOHANTA

22 ATREYEE 41 Assistant Professor Female
MUKHERJEE

23 DURJOY MAJUMDER 47  Assistant Professor Male

24 SUMANTA ADHYA a1 Assistant Professor Male

25 KRISHNA RAY 51 Assistant Professor Female

26 AMITABHA BISWAS 56 Assistant Professor Male

27 SNEHA KAR 39  Assistant Professor Female
CHAUDHURI

28 URVI 43 Associate Professor Female
MUKHOPADHYAY

29 BISWAJIT SAHU 41 Assistant Professor Male

30 ARUNABHA 55 Associate Professor Male
ADHIKARI

31 AYAN 46 Professor Male
BHATTACHARYA

32 NARAYAN GHORAI 54  Professor Male

33 ANUP KUMAR 54 Associate Professor Male
SARKAR

34 JHIMLI SENGUPTA 41 Assistant Professor Female

35 KAUSHIK ROY 4 Professor Male

36 MADHABI GANGULY 39  Assistant Professor Female

37 VINOD KUMAR 39 Assistant Professor Male

38 SARBANI 51 Associate Professor Female
CHAKRABORTY

39 ADITI DASGUPTA 46  Associate Professor Female

40 PRATITI GHOSH 47 Professor Female

41 MRINAL NANDI 44 Assistant Professor Male

42 SANJOY GUHA ROY 46 Associate Professor Male
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

300

211

112

147

113

112

336

112

178

175

255

210

343

324

112

212

113

113

246

195

228

114

227

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-01-
2009

07-04-
2009

17-03-
2009

20-03-
2009

26-02-
2009

05-06-
2009

20-01-
2009

25-03-
2009

01-04-
2009

04-03-
2009

03-02-
2009

05-02-
2009

01-07-
2009

25-04-
2009

13-03-
2009

01-04-
2009

18-02-
2009

09-02-
2009

12-03-
2009

01-06-
2009

01-04-
2009

28-01-
2009

05-11-
2009
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

PRANAM DHAR
JYOTISH PRAKASH
BASU

CHANDRAVA
CHAKRAVARTY

KAUSIK
BANDYOPADHYAY

PINAKI SHANKAR
GORAIN

BIKASH MONDAL
SREEMOYEE
TARAFDER

SILANJAN
BHATTACHARYYA

MOHINI MOHAN
SARDAR

CHIRANTAN ROY

CHOUDHURY

ANIRBAN SARKAR

ARIJIT ROY

ARUN HOTA

CHANCHAL KUMAR

BASU

SABITA SAMANTA

SUBHAJIT SARKAR

SIBNARAYAN GURIA

DEBAPRASAD

MONDAL

ABHIJIT DAS

SUMAN BISWAS

RANJAN KUMAR

GUPTA

ABHIJIT KUMAR PAL

SUKLA BASU

46

56

48

44

39

40

39

56

44

43

41

44

53

55

54

49

53

45

54

39

43

50

55
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Associate Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MSc(Mathematics)

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

228

324

232

247

141

114

125

252

252

141

158

144

324

280

262

114

342

194

180

136

202

232

192

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

25-03-
2009

02-02-
2009

25-03-
2009

21-01-
2009

20-02-
2009

15-09-
2009

04-02-
2009

06-03-
2009

16-01-
2009

06-03-
2009

01-04-
2009

02-04-
2009

16-05-
2009

10-02-
2009

16-09-
2009

29-01-
2009

01-04-
2009

04-06-
2009

09-03-
2009

23-03-
2009

16-04-
2009

01-04-
2009

16-06-
2009
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

PALLAV
MUKHOPADHYAY

TAPTI SENGUPTA
MOLLY DE
RAYCHAUDHURY

RITU SEN
CHAUDHURI

SHAMEE
BHATTACHARJEE

MUKUT

CHAKRABORTY

KIRANJIT SETT

DIPIKA BASU

SOMAK MANDAL

SUGATA NANDI

ANUSHREE MONDAL

BIBHAS

BHATTACHARYYA

SHAIKH SABIR ALI

CHIRANJIB PAL

38

41

48

46

39

47

47

48

37

44

37

52

35

46

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

216

169

112

216

135

206

155

208

158

204

113

263

133

211

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-03-
2009

30-01-
2009

03-02-
2009

17-09-
2009

04-04-
2009

27-02-
2009

01-04-
2009

29-01-
2009

05-05-
2009

01-06-
2009

02-02-
2009

01-12-
2009

06-02-
2009

01-04-
2009

77



