

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-U-0590

Institute Name: West Bengal State University

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	1067	1021				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti reim
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	531	840	1371	1370	0	1	0	618	0	0	0	618

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

	•		-				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student for Higher Stu
(2014-15)	990	727	(2015-16)	576	82	220000 (TWO LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND ONLY)	37
(2015-16)	963	560	(2016-17)	467	88	300000 (THREE LAKH ONLY)	56
(2016-17)	1021	690	(2017-18)	579	295	300000 (THREE LAKH ONLY)	60

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 20	17-18; Students admitted	in the academic y	year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)			
		Total Students				
Full Time		170				
Part Time		0				
No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integr	rated Ph.D)					
	2017-18		2016-17	2015-16		
Full Time	30		17	25		
Part Time	0		0	0		

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	2034 (TWO THOUSAND AND THIRT Y FOUR ONLY)	402870 (FOUR LAKH TWO THOUSA ND EIGHT HUNDRED AND SEVENT Y ONLY)	4034216 (FORTY LAKH T R THOUSAND TWO HUI SIXTEEN ONLY)
New Equipment for Laboratories	8969317 (EIGHTY NINE LAKH SIXTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRE D SEVENTEEN ONLY)	14259852 (ONE CRORE FORTY TW O LAKH FIFTY NINE THOUSAND EIG HT HUNDRED FIFTY TWO ONLY)	1436009 (FOURTEEN LA SIX THOUSAND NINE OI
Engineering Workshops	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	66881265 (SIX CRORE SIXTY EIGHT LAKH EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND TW O HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE ONLY)	16710951 (ONE CRORE SIXTY SEVE N LAKH TEN THOUSAND NINE HU NDRED FIFTY ONE ONLY)	32969738 (THREE CROR NINE LAKH SIXTY NINE T SEVEN HUNDRED THIRT NLY)
Annual Operational Expenditure	<u>'</u>		
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	128725129 (TWELVE CRORE EIGHT Y SEVEN LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOU SAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY NIN E ONLY)	114298553 (ELEVEN CRORE FORTY TWO LAKH NINETY EIGHT THOUSA ND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE O NLY)	92863026 (NINE CRORE GHT LAKH SIXTY THREE D TWENTY SIX ONLY)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	306177203 (THIRTY CRORE SIXTY O NE LAKH SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSA ND TWO HUNDRED THREE ONLY)	93660839 (NINE CRORE THIRTY SIX LAKH SIXTY THOUSAND EIGHT HU NDRED THIRTY NINE ONLY)	39599651 (THREE CROR VE LAKH NINETY NINE T SIX HUNDRED FIFTY ON
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	1672401 (SIXTEEN LAKH SEVENTY T WO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONE ONLY)	2342553 (TWENTY THREE LAKH FO RTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDR ED FIFTY THREE ONLY)	2545980 (TWENTY FIVE Y FIVE THOUSAND NINE EIGHTY ONLY)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	2	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	1	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	28	28	24
Total no. of Funding Agencies	6	7	6
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	26865411	21455432	22365514
Amount Received in Words	Two Crore Sixty Eight Lakh Sixty Five Thousand F our Hundred Eleven Rupees	Two Crore Fourteen Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Two Rupees	Two Crore Twenty Three Lakh Sixty Five T ve Hundred Fourteen Rupees

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 60% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	SANGHAMITRA PAL	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	17-03- 2009	
2	RAJAT PANDIT	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	204	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009	
3	JAYANTA SEN	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	04-02- 2009	
4	CHANDRALEKHA GHOSH	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	179	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2009	
5	BASAB CHAUDHURI	56	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	349	Yes	Yes	08-09- 2015	
6	SUBIR BISWAS	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	07-04- 2009	
7	RANJAN DAS	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	27-10- 2009	
8	ASHOKE MONDAL	39	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	113	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2009	
9	DEBABRATA MUKHOPADHYAY	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2009	
10	SUBHAMITA CHAUDHURI	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	241	Yes	Yes	06-04- 2009	
11	GOPA PRAMANIK	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	06-03- 2009	
12	SIBANI SEN	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	19-01- 2009	
13	ANIRBAN SAHA	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	140	Yes	Yes	10-02- 2009	
14	RAMANUJ GANGULY	46	Professor	Male	Ph.D	256	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2009	
15	SAMIR KUMAR SAHA	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	09-03- 2009	
16	ANG RINZING SHERPA	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	
17	UTTAM KUMAR DUTTA	61	Professor	Male	Ph.D	435	Yes	No	01-04- 2009	31-10- 2018
18	KRISHNENDU BASULI	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2009	
19	SIPRA MUKHERJEE	52	Professor	Female	Ph.D	261	Yes	Yes	25-02- 2009	

20	SUTAPA CHATTERJEE SARKAR	53	Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2009	
21	SUSHANTA KUMAR MOHANTA	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	211	Yes	Yes	07-04- 2009	
22	ATREYEE MUKHERJEE	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	17-03- 2009	
23	DURJOY MAJUMDER	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	147	Yes	Yes	20-03- 2009	
24	SUMANTA ADHYA	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	113	Yes	Yes	26-02- 2009	
25	KRISHNA RAY	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2009	
26	AMITABHA BISWAS	56	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	Yes	Yes	20-01- 2009	
27	SNEHA KAR CHAUDHURI	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	25-03- 2009	
28	URVI MUKHOPADHYAY	43	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	178	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009	
29	BISWAJIT SAHU	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	175	Yes	Yes	04-03- 2009	
30	ARUNABHA ADHIKARI	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	255	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2009	
31	AYAN BHATTACHARYA	46	Professor	Male	Ph.D	210	Yes	Yes	05-02- 2009	
32	NARAYAN GHORAI	54	Professor	Male	Ph.D	343	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	
33	ANUP KUMAR SARKAR	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	25-04- 2009	
34	JHIMLI SENGUPTA	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	13-03- 2009	
35	KAUSHIK ROY	41	Professor	Male	Ph.D	212	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009	
36	MADHABI GANGULY	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	113	Yes	Yes	18-02- 2009	
37	VINOD KUMAR	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	113	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2009	
38	SARBANI CHAKRABORTY	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	246	Yes	Yes	12-03- 2009	
39	ADITI DASGUPTA	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	195	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2009	
40	PRATITI GHOSH	47	Professor	Female	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009	
41	MRINAL NANDI	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	28-01- 2009	
42	SANJOY GUHA ROY	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	227	Yes	Yes	05-11- 2009	

43	PRANAM DHAR	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	25-03- 2009	
44	JYOTISH PRAKASH BASU	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2009	
45	CHANDRAVA CHAKRAVARTY	48	Professor	Female	Ph.D	232	Yes	Yes	25-03- 2009	
46	KAUSIK BANDYOPADHYAY	44	Professor	Male	Ph.D	247	Yes	Yes	21-01- 2009	
47	PINAKI SHANKAR GORAIN	39	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	141	Yes	Yes	20-02- 2009	
48	BIKASH MONDAL	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	114	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2009	
49	SREEMOYEE TARAFDER	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	125	Yes	Yes	04-02- 2009	
50	SILANJAN BHATTACHARYYA	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	06-03- 2009	
51	MOHINI MOHAN SARDAR	44	Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2009	
52	CHIRANTAN ROY CHOUDHURY	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	141	Yes	Yes	06-03- 2009	
53	ANIRBAN SARKAR	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	158	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009	
54	ARIJIT ROY	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	02-04- 2009	
55	ARUN HOTA	53	Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	16-05- 2009	
56	CHANCHAL KUMAR BASU	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	280	Yes	Yes	10-02- 2009	
57	SABITA SAMANTA	54	Professor	Female	Ph.D	262	Yes	Yes	16-09- 2009	
58	SUBHAJIT SARKAR	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	29-01- 2009	
59	SIBNARAYAN GURIA	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	342	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009	
60	DEBAPRASAD MONDAL	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	194	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2009	
61	ABHIJIT DAS	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	09-03- 2009	
62	SUMAN BISWAS	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	136	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2009	
63	RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202	Yes	Yes	16-04- 2009	
64	ABHIJIT KUMAR PAL	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	232	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009	
65	SUKLA BASU	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2009	

66	PALLAV MUKHOPADHYAY	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	17-03- 2009	
67	TAPTI SENGUPTA	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	169	Yes	Yes	30-01- 2009	
68	MOLLY DE RAYCHAUDHURY	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2009	
69	RITU SEN CHAUDHURI	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	17-09- 2009	
70	SHAMEE BHATTACHARJEE	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	135	Yes	Yes	04-04- 2009	
71	MUKUT CHAKRABORTY	47	Professor	Male	Ph.D	206	Yes	Yes	27-02- 2009	
72	KIRANJIT SETT	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	155	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009	
73	DIPIKA BASU	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	29-01- 2009	
74	SOMAK MANDAL	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	158	Yes	Yes	05-05- 2009	
75	SUGATA NANDI	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2009	
76	ANUSHREE MONDAL	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	113	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2009	
77	BIBHAS BHATTACHARYYA	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	263	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2009	
78	SHAIKH SABIR ALI	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	133	Yes	Yes	06-02- 2009	
79	CHIRANJIB PAL	46	Professor	Male	Ph.D	211	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009	